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Texel Sales Dates 2019
Blessington Premier Show & Sale Fri & Sat 09th & 10th August
2nd Main Sale–Carrick on Shannon TBC
Tullamore (Lambplus Multibreed) Sat  24th August
Blessington (NSBA Multibreed)  Sat  28th September
Blessington In-Lamb Sale  Sat  07th December 

Donegal
Raphoe     Fri  23rd August
Raphoe     Fri  13th September
Raphoe     Fri  04th October
Raphoe In-Lamb Ewe Sale  Fri  13th December

West Region
Roscommon     Sat  24th August
Athenry     Mon  02nd September
Roscommon In-Lamb Ewe Sale  Fri  06th December

North Connacht
Ballinrobe        Fri            17th August
Ballina                                                        Tues                   27th August
Ballinrobe                      Fri  06th September

North East
Cootehill    Sat  14th September 
Carnaross    Tues  01st October  
Cootehill In-Lamb Ewe Sale  Fri  27th December 

South East
Tullow     Tues  27th August 
Enniscorthy    Wed  4th September

South West
Ennis     Friday  16th August
Milltown (Multibreed Evening)  Thurs    05th September
Roscrea (Multibreed Evening)  Thurs  26th September
Cahir      Friday  18th October   
 
More sales dates including In-Lamb sales may be confirmed during the year. 
Please check www.irishtexel.com in order to obtain the must current sales 
dates list.
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